Division: SWCT

Tournament Report
10/19/2024 Candlewood

Federation#:

Participant
TOM ROSS

g oo WN R

RICH HOWARTH
MICHAEL GALLO
DON MARTINELLI
HENRY AUGUSEWICZ
BOB MLYNER

TOM GALLO

Total Participants:
Total Fish Weight:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Boat# #Fish

1/1
2/2
1/1
1/1

7

9.05

5

5 (100.00%)

Lunker: Tom R 3/15 SM

Wagt
3.15
2.15
1.04
1.03
.00
.00
.00

Pnity Bonus B/F
3.15

1.04
1.03

Total Hours Fished:

Average Fish Weight:
Average #Fish/Participant:
Average Weight / Participant:

Total
3.15
2.15
1.04
1.03

.00
.00
.00

1.14
71
1.03

YTDB
2.00

Points
137.00
130.00
125.00
120.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
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