Tournament Report 10/19/2024 Candlewood

Division: SWCT Federation#:

	Participant	Boat#	#Fish	Wgt	Pnlty	Bonus	B/F	Total	YTDB	Points
1	TOM ROSS		1/ 1	3.15			3.15	3.15	2.00	137.00
2	RICH HOWARTH		2/2	2.15				2.15		130.00
3	MICHAEL GALLO		1/ 1	1.04			1.04	1.04		125.00
4	DON MARTINELLI		1/ 1	1.03			1.03	1.03		120.00
5	HENRY AUGUSEWICZ			.00				.00		70.00
5	BOB MLYNER			.00				.00		70.00
5	TOM GALLO			.00				.00		70.00

Total Participants: 7 Total Hours Fished:
Total Fish Weight: 9.05 Average Fish Weight: 1.14
Total Fish Weighed: 5 Average #Fish/Participant: .71
Total Fish Released: 5 (100.00%) Average Weight / Participant: 1.03

Lunker: Tom R 3/15 SM

October 21, 2024 Page 1